BATIFER

Groupe EUROFER

Tel: 0387 84 43 87
https://www.batifer.com

Poignée H1950

HAFELE HAFELE

Descriptif détaillé

Zamak.

Tableau des références produits


tel:03%2087%2084%2043%2087
https://www.batifer.com/

REFERENCE

FINITION

LONGUEUR
(A)

HAUTEUR
((:))

ENTRAXE
(C)

REF.

FOURNISSEUR

VENDU PAR

432921

432922

432923

432924

432925

432926

432927

432928

432929

432930

432931

432932

432933

432934

432935

432936

Aspect usé noir
Aspect usé noir
Aspect usé noir
Aspect usé noir
Nickelé brossé
Nickelé brossé
Nickelé brossé
Nickelé brossé
Noir mat
Noir mat
Noir mat
Noir mat
Aspect argent
Aspect argent
Aspect argent

Aspect argent

108 mm

140 mm

172 mm

204 mm

108 mm

140 mm

172 mm

204 mm

108 mm

140 mm

172 mm

204 mm

108 mm

140 mm

172 mm

204 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

96 mm

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

96 mm

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

96 mm

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

96 mm

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

106.69.420

106.69.421

106.69.422

106.69.423

106.69.430

106.69.431

106.69.432

106.69.433

106.69.440

106.69.441

106.69.442

106.69.443

106.69.450

106.69.451

106.69.452

106.69.453






